 www.gigadevice.com GD30TS310T
GD30TS310 Rev1.0  Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 1
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
High-precision Digital Temperature Sensor Optimized for Human
Body Temperature Measurement
1 Features
• Optimized for human body temperature
measurement

GD30TS310 Rev1.0  Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 23
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
9 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type ECO Plan Packing Type MOQ OP Temp(°C)
GD30TS310TJVTY-I MCLGA-4 Green Tray 490 −55°C to +150°C
GD30TS310TJYTR-I WLCSP-4 Green Tape & Reel 3000 −55°C to +150°C
GD30TS310TSETR-I DFN-6 Green Tape & Reel 4000 −55°C to +150°C
 www.gigadevice.com GD30TS310T
GD30TS310 Rev1.0  Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 24
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
10 Revision History
REVISION NUMBER DESCRIPTION DATE
1.0 Initial release and device details 2024